Jun 06 2024 (07:38) India Rail Info 1

Silchar - Naharlagun Special Fare Special/05638 - Exp - NFR
LMG/Lumding Junction to NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction
6h 40m - 334 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ScL Silchar 13:50 0 |1 0 32 (22 |NFR
2 |BPB |Badarpur Junction 14:45 15:00 15m 1 29 |38 |20 |NFR
3 |NHGJ |New Harangajao 16:20 16:22 2m (0 |1 80 |25 (228 |NFR
4  |NHLG |New Haflong 17:13 17:18 5m [0 |1 100 |30 |437 |NFR
5 |MBG |Maibang 18:27 18:29 2m (0 |1 135 [36 |277 |[NFR
6 |LMG |Lumding junction 20:15 20:25 10m |0 |1 198 [50 |138 |[NFR
7 |DPU |Diphu 21:04 21:06 2m |0 |1 231 |65 (174 |NFR
8 DMV |Dimapur 21:40 21:45 5m |0 |1 268 |36 NFR
9 |SZR |Sarupathar 22:45 22:47 2m |0 |1 304 (36 (121 |NFR
10 |FKG [Furkating Junction 23:43 23:45 2m [0 |1 338 [40 (100 |NFR
11 |MXN |Mariani Junction 00:42 00:47 5m |0 (2 |376 |71 |117 |[NFR
12 |SLGR |[SimaluguriJunction 01:33 01:35 2m |0 |2 |430 |68 |103 [NFR
13 |NTSK [New Tinsukia Junction [03:05 03:15 10m [0 |2 533 |50 [125 |NFR
14 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 04:05 04:15 10m [0 (2 [575 |71 |[108 |NFR
15 [DMC |Dhemaji 05:06 05:08 2m |0 |2 |635 |70 NFR
16 |GOM |Gogamukh 05:30 05:32 2m [0 (2 |661 |34 NFR
17 |NLP  |North Lakhimpur 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |2 705 |36 |97 |NFR
18 |HMY |Harmuti Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 2 735 |23 |105 [NFR
19 |NHLN |Naharlagun (Itanagar) 08:40 0 |2 |754 |- 141 |NFR

Jun 06 2024 (07:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



